
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2021/9/1 Wed 1,131 2,733 91 4 3,959

2021/9/2 Thu 1,263 2,807 99 5 4,174

2021/9/3 Fri 1,361 3,281 86 2 4,730

2021/9/4 Sat 2,263 4,518 284 7 7,072

2021/9/5 Sun 2,393 4,378 357 6 7,134

2021/9/6 Mon 1,301 3,048 107 4 4,460

2021/9/7 Tue 1,276 2,791 99 2 4,168

2021/9/8 Wed 1,426 2,981 126 2 4,535

2021/9/9 Thu 1,355 3,071 125 24 4,575

2021/9/10 Fri 1,333 3,467 128 1 4,929

2021/9/11 Sat 1,330 3,534 161 8 5,033

2021/9/12 Sun 1,672 3,514 245 9 5,440

2021/9/13 Mon 929 2,712 76 7 3,724

2021/9/14 Tue 947 3,072 91 2 4,112

2021/9/15 Wed 1,029 3,016 92 3 4,140

2021/9/16 Thu 1,156 3,144 144 2 4,446

2021/9/17 Fri 1,445 3,818 142 5 5,410

2021/9/18 Sat 2,926 6,668 548 11 10,153

2021/9/19 Sun 4,977 9,946 1,162 8 16,093

2021/9/20 Mon 4,008 9,703 853 15 14,579

2021/9/21 Tue 2,417 6,217 497 7 9,138

2021/9/22 Wed 1,230 3,276 113 1 4,620

2021/9/23 Thu 1,290 3,153 119 4 4,566

2021/9/24 Fri 1,400 3,784 133 3 5,320

2021/9/25 Sat 3,055 6,946 551 151 10,703

2021/9/26 Sun 3,518 7,255 726 70 11,569

2021/9/27 Mon 1,228 3,075 137 4 4,444

2021/9/28 Tue 1,183 3,259 101 0 4,543

2021/9/29 Wed 1,336 3,308 122 3 4,769

2021/9/30 Thu 1,210 3,473 136 22 4,841

53,388 125,948 7,651 392 187,379
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